
TSV Schwabmünchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 220,150. Platz
W 26 - GT10/11 -
P4-7B+A/9/9/9A

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSV Schwabmünchen

1IW Kinzel Karolin

      

 

15,700 13,30014,550 14,800

8,000 6,000 7,000 5,500
7,700 8,550 7,800 7,800

P7A P6 P7 P7   

 

 

 

 

58,350

05
TSV Schwabmünchen

3IW Mattler Sophia

      

 

15,300 13,50013,850 12,500

7,000 5,000 5,500 6,000
8,300 8,850 7,000 7,500

P7B P5  P6   

 

 

 

 

55,150

03
TSV Schwabmünchen

4IW Dölle Laura

      

 

12,600 13,40014,600 13,700

7,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
5,600 8,600 7,700 6,400

P7B P6 P6 P7   

 

 

 

 

54,300

03
TSV Schwabmünchen

8IW Radewahn Lisa

 *     

 

12,500 13,00013,850 11,500

5,000 6,000 6,500 7,000
7,500 7,850 5,000 6,000

P5A P6 P7 P7   

 

 

 

 

50,850

03
TSV Schwabmünchen

9IW Reinold Sophie

*  *   *

 

10,450 11,50013,700 13,000

5,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
5,450 8,700 8,000 5,500

P5A P5 P5 P6   

 

 

 

 

48,650
56,100 56,850 54,000 53,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten
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TSC Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 218,650. Platz
W 26 - GT10/11 -
P4-7B+A/9/9/9A

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSC Mering

2IW Räßler Luisa

      

 

14,550 14,80014,350 13,800

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,500
7,550 8,350 6,800 7,300

P7B P6 P7 P8   

 

 

 

 

57,500

03
TSC Mering

5IW Baldauf Xenia

      

 

14,150 12,70014,500 12,100

7,000 6,000 5,000 8,000
7,150 8,500 7,100 4,700

P7B P6 P6 P8   

 

 

 

 

53,450

03
TSC Mering

6IW Franke Julia

 *     

 

14,000 14,30014,150 10,500

7,000 6,000 5,500 7,500
7,000 8,150 5,000 6,800

P7B P6 P7 P8   

 

 

 

 

52,950

03
TSC Mering

7IW Tolks Monja

 *     

 

14,150 12,50013,200 11,200

7,000 6,000 4,500 7,500
7,150 7,200 6,700 5,000

P7B P6 P6 P8   

 

 

 

 

51,050

03
TSC Mering

10IW Arnold Hannah

*  *    

 

12,40012,550 12,400

5,000 5,000 6,000
7,550 7,400 6,400

 P5 P5 P6   

 

 

 

 

37,350

03
TSC Mering

11IW Tränkl Manuela

*  *    

 

10,30011,450 13,000

5,000 6,000 5,500
6,450 7,000 4,800

 P5 P6 P7   

 

 

 

 

34,750

03
TSC Mering

12IW Fuchs Bettina

* * *    

 

7,40010,500 10,000

5,000 4,000 5,000
5,500 6,000 2,400

 P5 P6 P8   

 

 

 

 

27,900
56,850 56,200 51,300 54,300

+++ Ende der Klasse W 26 - GT10/11 - +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSC Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 255,250. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
TSC Mering

4IW Rose Hannah

      

 

15,750 16,80016,300 16,100

8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
7,750 8,300 8,100 8,800

P7a 8,000 8,000 8,000   

 

 

 

 

64,950

01
TSC Mering

7IW Tränkl Karolina

     *

 

14,300 16,45015,150 16,000

8,000 6,000 8,000 8,000
6,300 9,150 8,000 8,450

P7a 6,000 8,000 8,000   

 

 

 

 

61,900

01
TSC Mering

26IW Kuhnert Anna

      

 

16,45016,000 16,150

8,000 8,000 8,000
8,000 8,150 8,450

 8,000 8,000 8,000   

 

 

 

 

48,600

01
TSC Mering

27IW Voges Mikka

      

 

15,450 17,10015,700

8,000 8,000 8,000
7,450 7,700 9,100

0,292  8,000 8,000   

 

 

 

 

48,250

01
TSC Mering

28IW Gleich Katharina

*  *    

 

14,600 16,40014,400

8,000 6,000 8,000
6,600 8,400 8,400

P7a 6,000  8,000   

 

 

 

 

45,400

01
TSC Mering

30IW Mühlnickel Annika

 *     

 

16,650 14,600 12,900

8,000 6,000 7,000
8,650 8,600 5,900

P7a 6,000 7,000    

 

 

 

 

44,150
62,450 62,050 63,950 66,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

27/



SV Untermeitingen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 249,150. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
SV Untermeitingen

3IW Lada Klara

      

 

16,750 17,75016,450 14,700

8,000 8,000 6,500 9,000
8,750 8,450 8,200 8,750

P7a P8 P8 P9   

 

 

 

 

65,650

01
SV Untermeitingen

8IW Rieder Lena

      

 

17,300 15,70014,100 14,400

8,000 6,000 8,000 8,000
9,300 8,100 6,400 7,700

P7a P6 P8 P8   

 

 

 

 

61,500

01
SV Untermeitingen

9IW Birnbaum Chiara

     *

 

14,600 16,40014,600 15,200

8,000 6,000 8,000 8,000
6,600 8,600 7,200 8,400

P7a P6 P8 P8   

 

 

 

 

60,800

02
SV Untermeitingen

15IW Reichelt Vanessa

  *    

 

16,150 15,40014,600 13,300

8,000 6,000 6,500 7,000
8,150 8,600 6,800 8,400

P7a P6 P7 P7   

 

 

 

 

59,450

02
SV Untermeitingen

17IW Schlecht Bianca

* *     

 

16,100 15,65013,650 13,150

8,000 6,000 6,500 7,000
8,100 7,650 6,650 8,650

P7a P6 P8 P7   

 

 

 

 

58,550
66,300 59,750 57,600 65,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSV Gersthofen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 248,200. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
TSV Gersthofen

2IW Wieland Lea-Marie

      

 

16,350 17,40016,200 16,600

8,000 8,000 8,000 9,000
8,350 8,200 8,600 8,400

      

 

 

 

 

66,550

03
TSV Gersthofen

6IW Dec Brygida

      

 

15,950 16,75016,650 14,600

8,000 8,000 6,000 8,000
7,950 8,650 8,600 8,750

      

 

 

 

 

63,950

03
TSV Gersthofen

14IW Kalchschmid Jessica

      

 

14,250 16,50016,150 12,650

8,000 8,000 7,500 8,000
6,250 8,150 5,150 8,500

      

 

 

 

 

59,550

02
TSV Gersthofen

24IW Renner Christine

* *     

 

13,400 15,90013,250 11,800

8,000 8,000 6,500 8,000
5,400 5,250 5,300 7,900

P7a P8 P8 P8   

 

 

 

 

54,350

04
TSV Gersthofen

29IW Schüller Julia

  *    

 

15,80014,000 14,850

5,000 8,000 8,000
9,000 6,850 7,800

 P5 P8 P8   

 

 

 

 

44,650
59,950 63,000 58,700 66,550

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSV Schwabmünchen 
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 241,800. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
TSV Schwabmünchen

1IW Zimmer Lea

      

 

17,500 18,10015,300 16,000

8,000 7,000 8,000 9,000
9,500 8,300 8,000 9,100

P7a 7,000 8,000 9,000   

 

 

 

 

66,900

02
TSV Schwabmünchen

10IW Fendt Mersina

      

 

15,750 16,85014,200 13,400

8,000 6,000 8,000 8,000
7,750 8,200 5,400 8,850

P7a 6,000 8,000 8,000   

 

 

 

 

60,200

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

19IW Kodella Elena

      

 

13,650 16,10015,050 12,650

5,000 6,000 8,000 8,000
8,650 9,050 4,650 8,100

5,000 6,000 8,000 8,000   

 

 

 

 

57,450

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

32IW Leinauer Veronika

  *    

 

14,800 14,90011,500

8,000 4,500 6,000
6,800 7,000 8,900

P7a  6,000 6,000   

 

 

 

 

41,200

02
TSV Schwabmünchen

33IW Kraus Stefanie

* *    *

 

13,600 14,100 10,950

8,000 6,000 6,500
5,600 8,100 4,450

P7a P6 8,000    

 

 

 

 

38,650

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

36IW Ortmann Lina

      

 

16,30014,650

6,000 8,000
8,650 8,300

 6,000  8,000   

 

 

 

 

30,950
61,700 59,200 53,550 67,350

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSV Friedberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 239,450. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
TSV Friedberg

5IW Hepe Niala

      

 

16,650 16,60015,450 15,350

8,000 7,000 8,000 8,000
8,650 8,450 7,350 8,600

P7a 7,000 8,000 8,000   

 

 

 

 

64,050

02
TSV Friedberg

16IW Hohenester Franziska

      

 

13,950 16,20014,650 14,400

7,000 7,000 8,000 8,000
6,950 7,650 6,400 8,200

P7b 7,000 8,000 8,000   

 

 

 

 

59,200

01
TSV Friedberg

20IW Sailer Carina

  *    

 

16,800 15,45014,150 10,000

8,000 6,000 4,800 7,000
8,800 8,150 5,200 8,450

P7a 6,000 8,000 7,000   

 

 

 

 

56,400

02
TSV Friedberg

21IW Cunha Sara

 *     

 

15,200 16,20015,000 9,200

7,000 6,000 5,000 7,000
8,200 9,000 4,200 9,200

P7b 6,000 8,000 7,000   

 

 

 

 

55,600

02
TSV Friedberg

37IW Graf Anja

      

 

16,45012,400

6,500 8,000
5,900 8,450

  8,000 8,000   

 

 

 

 

28,850
62,600 59,250 52,150 65,450

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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Sporthalle Haunstetten
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TSV Königsbrunn
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 237,350. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

04
TSV Königsbrunn

10IW Mieslinger Sophia

     *

 

14,800 15,70014,700 15,000

8,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
6,800 8,700 8,000 8,700

P7b P6 P7 P7   

 

 

 

 

60,200

02
TSV Königsbrunn

13IW Ebrecht Katja

      

 

15,550 16,25014,650 13,300

8,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,550 8,650 6,300 8,250

P7a P6 P7 P8   

 

 

 

 

59,750

04
TSV Königsbrunn

18IW Hornberger Laura

      

 

15,500 14,95013,850 14,000

8,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
7,500 7,850 8,000 7,950

P7b P6 P6 P7   

 

 

 

 

58,300

02
TSV Königsbrunn

22IW Hoksch Laura

* *     

 

16,350 15,90011,500 11,450

8,000 4,500 6,500 8,000
8,350 7,000 4,950 7,900

P7a P6 P8 P8   

 

 

 

 

55,200

02
TSV Königsbrunn

23IW Antunes Sophia

  *    

 

14,950 12,80014,450 12,250

8,000 6,000 6,500 5,500
6,950 8,450 5,750 7,300

P7a P6 P7  P7   

 

 

 

 

54,450
62,350 57,650 54,550 62,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSV Deuringen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 220,650. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSV Deuringen

12IW Keller Mathilda

      

 

15,750 15,90014,350 13,900

7,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
8,750 8,350 7,900 8,900

P7b P6 P6 P7   

 

 

 

 

59,900

04
TSV Deuringen

25IW Schuster Rebecca

      

 

13,300 14,50014,300 11,450

7,000 6,000 4,500 7,000
6,300 8,300 6,950 7,500

P7b P6 P5 P7   

 

 

 

 

53,550

03
TSV Deuringen

31IW Schertler Annika

      

 

15,050 14,90013,350

7,000 5,000 6,000
8,050 8,350 8,900

P7b P5  P6   

 

 

 

 

43,300

02
TSV Deuringen

34IW Keller Marie

      

 

12,500 15,20010,750

8,000 5,500 7,000
4,500 5,250 8,200

P7a  P6 P7   

 

 

 

 

38,450

04
TSV Deuringen

35IW Hiller Julia

  *    

 

12,70013,450 12,000

5,000 4,500 5,500
8,450 7,500 7,200

 P5 P5 P7   

 

 

 

 

38,150

02
TSV Deuringen

38IW Novak Laura

* *     

 

13,150 9,300

5,000 2,500
8,150 6,800

 P5 P5    

 

 

 

 

22,450
56,600 55,450 48,100 60,500

+++ Ende der Klasse W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

27/



TSC Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 183,150. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSC Mering

1IW Schnedermann Carolin

      

 

12,200 11,10012,050 11,900

4,400 3,600 3,200 3,700
7,800 8,450 8,700 7,400

      

 

 

 

 

47,250

00
TSC Mering

2IW Ickert Katharina

      

 

12,200 11,75010,950 10,450

4,400 3,200 3,000 3,800
7,800 7,750 7,450 7,950

      

 

 

 

 

45,350

00
TSC Mering

3IW Räßler Lena

      

 

11,900 11,20011,600 10,300

4,400 3,300 3,100 3,400
7,500 8,300 7,200 7,800

      

 

 

 

 

45,000

01
TSC Mering

5IW Schallermeir Elise

     *

 

9,950 11,55011,900 10,550

1,900 3,300 3,000 3,500
8,050 8,600 7,550 8,050

      

 

 

 

 

43,950

99
TSC Mering

9IW Lang Johanna

* * *    

 

11,550 10,85010,800 9,450

4,400 3,100 3,500 3,500
7,150 7,700 5,950 7,350

      

 

 

 

 

42,650
47,850 46,500 43,200 45,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSV Neusäß
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 174,600. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
TSV Neusäß

6IW Neudert Maria

      

 

11,600 10,60011,700 9,500

4,400 3,200 2,900 3,800
7,200 8,500 6,600 6,800

      

 

 

 

 

43,400

01
TSV Neusäß

8IW Schilling Luisa

      

 

11,950 11,0009,450 10,300

4,400 3,200 3,100 3,700
7,550 6,250 7,200 7,300

      

 

 

 

 

42,700

00
TSV Neusäß

13IW Feistauer Hannah

 * *    

 

11,950 9,90011,450 8,250

4,400 3,300 2,900 4,200
7,550 8,150 5,350 5,700

      

 

 

 

 

41,550

01
TSV Neusäß

26IW Schenk Lea

      

 

11,350 10,30011,900

4,400 3,200 3,500
6,950 8,700 6,800

      

 

 

 

 

33,550

99
TSV Neusäß

35IW Schilling Anna

      

 

11,4009,400

2,700 3,900
6,700 7,500

      

 

 

 

 

20,800

01
TSV Neusäß

38IW Hierhammer Nina

*      

 

5,900 10,750

1,300 3,100
4,600 7,650

      

 

 

 

 

16,650
46,850 44,500 39,950 43,300

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSV Inningen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 168,900. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSV Inningen

4IW Schnörzinger Johanna

      

 

9,800 12,05011,750 10,650

1,900 3,100 3,300 4,500
7,900 8,650 7,350 7,550

      

 

 

 

 

44,250

01
TSV Inningen

7IW Schapfl Elisabeth

      

 

11,750 11,7009,500 10,100

4,400 1,900 3,000 3,800
7,350 7,600 7,100 7,900

      

 

 

 

 

43,050

99
TSV Inningen

17IW Mattmer Laura

      

 

10,500 11,1009,650 9,100

1,900 3,400 3,100 3,400
8,600 6,250 6,000 7,700

      

 

 

 

 

40,350

01
TSV Inningen

20IW Draser Nina

 *    *

 

9,500 11,8009,500 8,650

1,900 2,000 3,100 4,000
7,600 7,500 5,550 7,800

      

 

 

 

 

39,450

99
TSV Inningen

22IW Schröder Alicia

*  *    

 

10,250 10,8007,900 9,700

1,900 2,400 2,500 3,600
8,350 5,500 7,200 7,200

      

 

 

 

 

38,650
42,300 40,400 39,550 46,650

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSV Königsbrunn
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 166,350. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
TSV Königsbrunn

12IW Rommel Laureen

      

 

11,750 10,6509,800 9,700

4,400 2,500 2,500 3,800
7,350 7,300 7,200 6,850

      

 

 

 

 

41,900

99
TSV Königsbrunn

16IW Weinberger Selina

  *    

 

10,900 8,70010,500 10,650

4,400 3,100 2,500 3,800
6,500 7,400 8,150 4,900

      

 

 

 

 

40,750

01
TSV Königsbrunn

25IW Krüger Julia

* *    *

 

10,800 10,7008,650 7,400

4,400 2,600 3,500 4,000
6,400 6,050 3,900 6,700

      

 

 

 

 

37,550

01
TSV Königsbrunn

27IW Litzel Alisa

      

 

11,300 11,850 8,700

4,400 3,400 2,200
6,900 8,450 6,500

      

 

 

 

 

31,850

01
TSV Königsbrunn

29IW Steichele Hanna

      

 

10,2509,550 9,900

1,800 2,000 3,800
7,750 7,900 6,450

      

 

 

 

 

29,700

01
TSV Königsbrunn

36IW Steinle Janina

      

 

11,400 8,750

4,400 3,500
7,000 5,250

      

 

 

 

 

20,150
45,350 41,700 38,950 40,350

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSV Gersthofen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 164,400. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Gersthofen

10IW Wimmer Lucie

      

 

11,150 9,30011,000 11,150

4,400 2,500 3,500 4,100
6,750 8,500 7,650 5,200

      

 

 

 

 

42,600

00
TSV Gersthofen

11IW Erdhofer Natalie

      

 

11,000 9,9009,750 11,350

4,400 2,400 3,600 3,600
6,600 7,350 7,750 6,300

      

 

 

 

 

42,000

00
TSV Gersthofen

18IW Henkel Jana

      

 

11,550 9,9009,750 9,100

4,400 2,400 3,400 3,600
7,150 7,350 5,700 6,300

      

 

 

 

 

40,300

01
TSV Gersthofen

19IW Dering Jacqueline

      

 

11,300 9,3009,400 9,500

4,400 2,400 3,100 3,700
6,900 7,000 6,400 5,600

      

 

 

 

 

39,500
45,000 39,900 41,100 38,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

27/



TSV Deuringen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 162,150. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Deuringen

14IW Simon Sophia

      

 

11,800 10,40010,200 8,700

4,400 2,500 3,000 3,500
7,400 7,700 5,700 6,900

      

 

 

 

 

41,100

00
TSV Deuringen

15IW Engelke Marlis

 *     

 

12,600 10,8509,800 7,600

4,400 2,600 3,000 3,500
8,200 7,200 4,600 7,350

      

 

 

 

 

40,850

99
TSV Deuringen

21IW Wirt Mara

      

 

10,700 10,5009,700 7,900

4,400 2,300 2,200 3,400
6,300 7,400 5,700 7,100

      

 

 

 

 

38,800

01
TSV Deuringen

28IW Schuster Lena

      

 

10,600 10,200 9,500

4,400 2,500 2,600
6,200 7,700 6,900

      

 

 

 

 

30,300

99
TSV Deuringen

34IW Miller Selina

*      

 

10,8007,600 7,900

1,600 1,900 3,300
6,000 6,000 7,500

      

 

 

 

 

26,300

99
TSV Deuringen

37IW Radinger Julia

  *   *

 

9,200 8,500

4,400 3,300
4,800 5,200

      

 

 

 

 

17,700
45,700 39,900 34,000 42,550

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

27/



TV Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 152,700. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TV Mering

23IW Auer Kristina

      

 

9,000 10,4009,950 8,900

1,900 2,700 2,100 2,900
7,100 7,250 6,800 7,500

      

 

 

 

 

38,250

01
TV Mering

24IW Fleischmann Jasmin

      

 

8,900 10,10010,050 8,900

1,900 1,800 2,300 3,400
7,000 8,250 6,600 6,700

      

 

 

 

 

37,950

01
TV Mering

30IW Kolter Vivien

     *

 

8,100 10,3509,400

1,900 2,100 2,800
6,200 7,300 7,550

      

 

 

 

 

27,850

00
TV Mering

31IW Bistritzky Eve-Kathrin

      

 

8,700 10,600 8,000

1,900 2,000 2,200
6,800 8,600 5,800

      

 

 

 

 

27,300

00
TV Mering

32IW Lachmayr Nicole

 * *    

 

9,20011,150 6,750

3,500 3,200 3,300
7,650 3,550 5,900

      

 

 

 

 

27,100

01
TV Mering

33IW Osterberger Marina

*      

 

8,950 9,3508,550

1,900 1,300 3,300
7,050 7,250 6,050

      

 

 

 

 

26,850
35,550 41,750 35,200 40,200

+++ Ende der Klasse W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4 +++
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TSV Kriegshaber
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 130,350. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

98
TSV Kriegshaber

1IW Auer Sarah

 *     

 

12,700 9,80011,850 9,100

4,400 3,100 2,000 3,600
8,300 8,750 7,100 6,200

      

 

 

 

 

43,450

00
TSV Kriegshaber

3IW Paul Julia

 *     

 

12,300 9,75011,400 9,200

4,400 3,100 3,200 3,700
7,900 8,300 6,000 6,050

      

 

 

 

 

42,650

00
TSV Kriegshaber

5IW Helmich Lara

*  *   *

 

11,600 8,50010,700 9,450

4,400 3,000 3,000 3,700
7,200 7,700 6,450 4,800

      

 

 

 

 

40,250

00
TSV Kriegshaber

9IW Seitz Svenja

*      

 

11,800 10,60010,200

4,400 2,600 3,700
7,400 7,600 6,900

      

 

 

 

 

32,600

01
TSV Kriegshaber

10IW Hölzle Kira

  *    

 

9,00011,100 9,900

3,100 2,100 3,400
8,000 7,800 5,600

      

 

 

 

 

30,000

00
TSV Kriegshaber

11IW Herwanger Hanna

     *

 

10,200 9,700

4,400 3,200
5,800 6,500

      

 

 

 

 

19,900
36,800 34,350 29,050 30,150

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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Sporthalle Haunstetten
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TSV Schwabmünchen 
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 129,050. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

2IW Höfer Anna

      

 

12,200 10,55010,750 9,300

4,400 2,600 2,500 3,500
7,800 8,150 6,800 7,050

      

 

 

 

 

42,800

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

4IW Hartmann Carolin

*      

 

12,050 10,40010,050 9,700

4,400 2,600 2,500 3,700
7,650 7,450 7,200 6,700

      

 

 

 

 

42,200

98
TSV Schwabmünchen

6IW Leinauer Annalena

 * *   *

 

10,950 9,80010,600 8,750

4,400 2,700 3,400 3,600
6,550 7,900 5,350 6,200

      

 

 

 

 

40,100

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

7IW Raffler Nicole

* *    *

 

8,950 9,9009,700 9,000

4,400 2,500 2,100 3,700
4,550 7,200 6,900 6,200

      

 

 

 

 

37,550

97
TSV Schwabmünchen

8IW Lasar Julia

      

 

12,300 11,550 9,750

4,400 3,500 3,400
7,900 8,050 6,350

      

 

 

 

 

33,600

97
TSV Schwabmünchen

12IW Braunmüller Stefanie

      

 

      

 

 

 

 

36,550 32,900 28,750 30,850
+++ Ende der Klasse W 32 - GT16+ - KürM4 +++
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TSC Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 189,750. Platz
W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

98
TSC Mering

1IW Martin Ricarda

      

 

13,250 12,65012,300 13,150

4,500 3,200 4,300 4,300
8,750 9,100 8,850 8,350

      

 

 

 

 

51,350

99
TSC Mering

2IW Tolks Maike

      

 

12,800 11,50010,700 11,550

4,500 3,100 3,100 4,100
8,300 7,600 8,450 7,400

      

 

 

 

 

46,550

99
TSC Mering

10IW Vareille Amelie

      

 

12,70010,350 11,500

3,100 3,100 4,700
7,250 8,400 8,000

      

 

 

 

 

34,550

98
TSC Mering

11IW Umlauf Carina

      

 

12,200 11,000 10,450

4,500 3,100 3,400
7,700 7,900 7,050

      

 

 

 

 

33,650

99
TSC Mering

12IW Linse Nadine

*      

 

12,800 10,8509,750

4,500 2,900 4,100
8,300 6,850 6,750

      

 

 

 

 

33,400

98
TSC Mering

13IW Wolf Charlotte

 * *   *

 

11,000 10,80010,450

4,500 3,200 3,800
6,500 7,250 7,000

      

 

 

 

 

32,250
51,050 44,350 46,650 47,700

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSG Stadtbergen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 166,400. Platz
W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSG Stadtbergen

3IW König Simone

      

 

12,300 12,20010,200 10,250

3,900 3,000 3,200 4,100
8,400 7,200 7,050 8,100

      

 

 

 

 

44,950

99
TSG Stadtbergen

4IW Jahn Vanessa

      

 

12,500 11,2509,500 10,350

3,900 3,100 3,200 3,700
8,600 6,400 7,150 7,550

      

 

 

 

 

43,600

97
TSG Stadtbergen

8IW Lagger Jenny

      

 

10,850 11,3007,500 10,450

3,900 2,900 3,200 4,100
6,950 4,600 7,250 7,200

      

 

 

 

 

40,100

98
TSG Stadtbergen

9IW Ender Hannah

      

 

11,800 12,1004,350 9,500

3,900 1,100 3,600 4,100
7,900 3,250 5,900 8,000

      

 

 

 

 

37,750
47,450 31,550 40,550 46,850

SV Untermeitingen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 158,950. Platz
W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
SV Untermeitingen

5IW Augste Lisa-Marie

      

 

12,750 10,8009,100 10,600

3,900 3,100 3,500 4,100
8,850 6,000 7,100 6,700

      

 

 

 

 

43,250

99
SV Untermeitingen

6IW Küspert Charlotte

      

 

12,150 10,40011,100 8,400

3,900 3,200 2,600 3,800
8,250 7,900 5,800 6,600

      

 

 

 

 

42,050

00
SV Untermeitingen

7IW Kuhn Rebekka

      

 

12,100 10,6009,950 9,350

3,900 3,100 2,900 3,400
8,200 6,850 6,450 7,200

      

 

 

 

 

42,000

00
SV Untermeitingen

14IW Dillmann Lisa

      

 

11,500 9,4004,650 6,100

3,900 1,400 2,900 3,300
7,600 3,250 3,200 6,100

      

 

 

 

 

31,650
48,500 34,800 34,450 41,200

+++ Ende der Klasse W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM3 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSV Friedberg 
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 144,450. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

96
TSV Friedberg

1IW Donderer Sophia

      

 

12,750 13,25012,850 12,250

4,500 4,100 4,900 4,500
8,250 8,750 7,350 8,750

      

 

 

 

 

51,100

98
TSV Friedberg

5IW Roth Julia

      

 

12,250 11,80012,350 10,950

3,900 3,700 4,500 4,500
8,350 8,650 6,450 7,300

      

 

 

 

 

47,350

00
TSV Friedberg

12IW Wolff Leonie

*     *

 

11,750 11,85010,250 11,100

3,900 3,000 3,900 4,100
7,850 7,250 7,200 7,750

      

 

 

 

 

44,950

99
TSV Friedberg

18IW Cunha Laura

 * *    

 

12,450 10,60010,600 9,750

3,900 3,700 3,200 4,100
8,550 6,900 6,550 6,500

      

 

 

 

 

43,400
37,450 35,800 34,300 36,900

TSG Stadtbergen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 143,800. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

85
TSG Stadtbergen

2IW Börngen Katrin

      

 

12,400 12,00013,200 11,900

4,500 4,000 4,000 4,100
7,900 9,200 7,900 7,900

      

 

 

 

 

49,500

92
TSG Stadtbergen

4IW Ellenrieder Nicole

      

 

12,850 11,30012,500 11,100

3,900 3,900 3,300 4,900
8,950 8,600 7,800 6,400

      

 

 

 

 

47,750

98
TSG Stadtbergen

8IW Goebel Laura

      

 

12,050 10,75012,050 11,700

3,900 3,500 3,700 3,700
8,150 8,550 8,000 7,050

      

 

 

 

 

46,550

91
TSG Stadtbergen

23IW Trautner Annika

* * *   *

 

11,300 10,15011,350 8,050

3,900 3,100 3,400 4,100
7,400 8,250 4,650 6,050

      

 

 

 

 

40,850
37,300 37,750 34,700 34,050

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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SV Untermeitingen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 138,650. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

97
SV Untermeitingen

7IW Wagner Sandra

  *    

 

12,600 10,55012,450 11,300

3,900 3,500 3,300 3,700
8,700 8,950 8,000 6,850

      

 

 

 

 

46,900

97
SV Untermeitingen

9IW Hoffmann Julia

     *

 

12,250 11,35012,400 10,300

4,500 3,500 3,000 4,100
7,750 8,900 8,300 7,250

      

1,000
 

 

 

 

46,300

96
SV Untermeitingen

14IW Rudoll Sophie

  *    

 

12,600 10,25011,600 9,800

3,900 3,600 3,300 3,800
8,700 8,000 6,500 6,450

      

 

 

 

 

44,250

96
SV Untermeitingen

20IW Kießling Marie-Louise

* *    *

 

12,550 10,85011,500 7,650

3,900 3,500 3,500 3,800
8,650 8,000 5,150 7,050

      

1,000
 

 

 

 

42,550

96
SV Untermeitingen

21IW Lenz Simone

* *     

 

12,600 10,80010,650 7,750

3,900 3,400 2,500 3,800
8,700 8,250 6,250 7,000

      

1,000 1,000
 

 

 

 

41,800
37,800 36,450 31,400 33,000

TSV Schwabmünchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 137,550. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

97
TSV Schwabmünchen

6IW Fischer Alexandra

      

 

12,750 11,95012,200 10,400

3,900 3,500 3,100 3,800
8,850 8,700 7,300 8,150

      

 

 

 

 

47,300

94
TSV Schwabmünchen

11IW Braunmüller Carolin

      

 

12,600 11,45011,800 9,600

3,900 3,500 3,900 4,100
8,700 8,300 5,700 7,350

      

 

 

 

 

45,450

87
TSV Schwabmünchen

13IW Huber Kathrin

      

 

12,450 11,6009,650 11,100

3,900 2,700 3,200 4,100
8,550 7,950 7,900 7,500

      

1,000
 

 

 

 

44,800
37,800 33,650 31,100 35,000

Mannschaftsauswertung 18.10.2014
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TSV Kriegshaber 
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 135,500. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

95
TSV Kriegshaber

3IW Wagner Cindy

      

 

12,950 11,30012,150 11,900

4,500 3,500 4,100 4,300
8,450 8,650 7,800 7,000

      

 

 

 

 

48,300

95
TSV Kriegshaber

15IW Schmuck Annika

     *

 

11,800 10,90010,900 10,350

4,500 3,500 4,000 4,300
7,300 7,400 6,350 6,600

      

 

 

 

 

43,950

99
TSV Kriegshaber

19IW Huber Sarah

      

 

12,350 10,30010,800 9,750

4,500 3,700 3,200 4,300
7,850 7,100 6,550 6,000

      

 

 

 

 

43,200

98
TSV Kriegshaber

24IW Wagner Vanessa

* * *    

 

11,850 10,05010,450 7,600

3,900 3,600 2,500 3,900
7,950 6,850 6,100 6,150

      

1,000
 

 

 

 

39,950
37,150 33,850 32,000 32,500
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TSV Inningen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 133,150. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

94
TSV Inningen

10IW Jäger Anna-Lena

     *

 

11,650 11,70011,550 11,250

3,900 3,600 3,300 3,900
7,750 7,950 7,950 7,800

      

 

 

 

 

46,150

99
TSV Inningen

17IW Wagner Lisa Marie

  *    

 

12,050 10,00010,600 11,150

3,900 3,600 3,200 3,400
8,150 7,000 7,950 6,600

      

 

 

 

 

43,800

00
TSV Inningen

22IW Mezger Anita

*      

 

11,900 11,0008,600 10,100

3,900 2,700 2,400 3,900
8,000 7,900 7,700 7,100

      

2,000
 

 

 

 

41,600

98
TSV Inningen

27IW Leinauer Stephanie

 *     

 

11,950 10,5006,600

3,900 2,500 4,100
8,050 4,100 6,400

      

 

 

 

 

29,050

94
TSV Inningen

30IW von Rohrscheidt

      

 

9,400

3,200
6,200

      

 

 

 

 

9,400
35,900 31,550 32,500 33,200
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TV Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 123,150. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

88
TV Mering

15IW Berschneider Miriam

      

 

11,950 11,60010,200 10,200

3,900 3,100 3,400 4,100
8,050 7,100 6,800 7,500

      

 

 

 

 

43,950

89
TV Mering

25IW Korn Kristina

     *

 

9,500 9,60010,150 9,050

1,400 2,700 2,500 3,400
8,100 7,450 6,550 6,200

      

 

 

 

 

38,300

94
TV Mering

26IW Motzokan Stefanie

      

 

10,050 10,20010,950

1,400 3,500 3,900
8,650 7,450 6,300

      

 

 

 

 

31,200

94
TV Mering

28IW Steinbach Katharina

*  *    

 

8,9009,550 8,000

2,700 2,600 3,900
7,850 5,400 5,000

      

1,000
 

 

 

 

26,450

94
TV Mering

29IW Ruf Anna

 *     

 

11,200 3,400

3,900 1,400
7,300 4,000

      

2,000
 

 

 

 

14,600
33,200 31,300 27,250 31,400

+++ Ende der Klasse W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3 +++
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TSV Schwaben
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 128,000. Platz
W 41 - GTo10-12 - KürM2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Schwaben

1IW Martin Jana

      

 

11,750 11,20011,300 11,100

4,400 4,200 3,800 3,600
7,350 7,100 7,300 7,600

      

 

 

 

 

45,350

01
TSV Schwaben

2IW Selenski Angelique

      

 

11,300 10,80010,800 10,600

4,000 3,600 4,000 4,200
7,300 7,200 6,600 6,600

      

 

 

 

 

43,500

04
TSV Schwaben

3IW Maier-Sistermann

      

 

11,150 8,8009,100 10,100

3,400 2,600 3,200 3,900
7,750 7,500 6,900 7,900

      

3,0001,000
 

 

 

 

39,150
34,200 31,200 31,800 30,800

+++ Ende der Klasse W 41 - GTo10-12 - KürM2 +++
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TSV Schwaben
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 134,000. Platz
W 42 - GTo13-15 - KürM2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSV Schwaben

1IW Mann Sophie

      

 

12,000 11,80011,500 12,200

3,400 4,300 4,400 4,300
8,600 7,200 7,800 7,500

      

 

 

 

 

47,500

99
TSV Schwaben

2IW Kreutzpointner Alesia

*      

 

11,750 8,90010,200 10,600

4,000 4,700 3,800 3,600
7,750 5,500 6,800 7,300

      

2,000
 

 

 

 

41,450

91
TSV Schwaben

3IW Busch Sina

  *    

 

11,750 7,00010,800 10,800

4,000 2,800 3,600 2,900
7,750 8,000 8,200 7,100

      

3,0001,000
 

 

 

 

40,350

96
TSV Schwaben

4IW Jauer Angelina

 *    *

 

10,650 10,20011,700 7,500

4,200 3,800 3,400 4,300
6,450 7,900 6,100 6,900

      

1,0002,000
 

 

 

 

40,050

97
TSV Schwaben

5IW Düzmez Selinay

 *    *

 

10,950 4,800

3,400 2,300
7,550 5,500

      

3,000
 

 

 

 

15,750
35,500 34,000 33,600 30,900

+++ Ende der Klasse W 42 - GTo13-15 - KürM2 +++
+++ Ende +++
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